ARCHITECTURAL RECESSED TROFFER
WITH OPTICAL FILM TECHNOLOGY
E C O W I N G - V
• Highest rated DLC efficacy in-class
• Up to to 165 lm/w
• Soft diffused indirect light
• Innovative curved center lens
• Low glare, fully luminous aperture

347 100  - 347 V
Options
FEATURES        CODE        OPTIONS      DESCRIPTION
ORDERING GUIDE
D Standard Dim (0-10V, PWM, Trim Pot)
X No Options
EBB Emergency Battery Backup
DR  Driver Upgrade
MS          Master/Satellite Wiring
CRI 95 Cri With 95% R9
CCT CT30 3000k (option)
CT35 3500k
CT41 4100k
CT50 5000k
MODEL NOM. LUMENS LM/W WATTS CCT
EW- V-24-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW- V-24-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-24-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-24-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-24-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-24-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V-24-48-23W-XX-35L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 3500 151 23 3500
EW-V-24-48-22W-XX-35L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 3500 158 22 4100
EW-V-24-48-21W-XX-35L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 3500 165 21 5000
EW- V-24-24-41W-XX-55L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 5500 133 41 3500
EW- V-24-24-39W-XX-55L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 5500 140 39 4100
EW-V-24-24-37W-XX-55L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 5500 147 37 5000
EW-V-24-24-30W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 140 30 3500
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 4100
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 5000
EW-V-24-24-22W-XX-32L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 3200 146 22 3500
EW-V-24-24-21W-XX-32L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 3200 153 21 4100
EW-V-24-24-20W-XX-32L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 3200 159 20 5000
EW-V-20-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW- V-20-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-20-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-20-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-120-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-20-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-120-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-20-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-120-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V24-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW-V-24-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-24-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-24-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-24-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-24-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V-20-48-39W-XX-55L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 5500 140 39 3500
EW- V-20-48-37W-XX-55L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 5500 147 37 4100
EW-V-20-48-36W-XX-55L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 5500 154 36 5000
EW-V-20-48-29W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 3500
EW-V-20-48-27W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 154 27 4100
EW-V-20-48-26W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 161 26 5000
EW-V-24-24-41W-XX-55L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 5500 133 41 3500
EW-V-24-24-39W-XX-55L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 5500 140 39 4100
EW-V-24-24-37W-XX-55L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 5500 147 37 5000
EW-V-24-24-30W-XX-42L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 4200 140 30 3500
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 4100
EW-V-24-24-29W-XX-42L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 4200 147 29 5000
EW-V-24-24-22W-XX-32L-CT35-D-347-XXXX 3200 146 22 3500
EW-V-24-24-21W-XX-32L-CT41-D-347-XXXX 3200 153 21 4100
EW-V-24-24-20W-XX-32L-CT50-D-347-XXXX 3200 159 20 5000
MODELS
Copyright © 2019 Illumisoft Lighting Canada Ltd. All rights reserved.
Please refer to online specifications for the most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
ARCHITECTURAL RECESSED TROFFER
WITH OPTICAL FILM TECHNOLOGY